Lp.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Wyniki z uprawy wdrozeniowej soi w gospodarstwie Jana Chlasty

Odmiana

COMANDOR

ALIGATOR

GAWRONER

VAWOR

OBELISK

VIOLA

PETRINA

ERICA

REGINA

AURELINA

ANSER

MERLIN

ABELINA

MORAWIANS

Lista odmian

Powierzchnia

0,25 ha
0,25 ha
0,25 ha
0,25 ha
0,25 ha
0,25 ha
0,25 ha
0,25 ha
0,125 ha
0,08 ha
0,125 ha
0,8 ha
0,75 ha
0,8 ha
0,75 ha
0,8 ha
0,08 ha
0,48 ha
0,40 ha
0,45 ha

0,125 ha

Il Wielkopolskie Swieto Soi 2019

Zebrano

740 kg
758 kg
765 kg
830 kg
595 kg
705 kg
695 kg
596 kg
376 kg
250 kg
372 kg
2485 kg
2310 kg
2450 kg
2390 kg
2340 kg
255 kg
1460 kg
940 kg
1380 kg

380 kg

W przeliczeniu
na hektar

2960 kg
3032 kg
3060 kg
3320 kg
2380 kg
2820 kg
2780 kg
2384 kg
3008 kg
3120 kg
2976 kg
3106 kg
3188 kg
3062 kg
3188 kg
2925 kg
3180 kg
3041 kg
2350 kg
3066 kg

3040 kg



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

MAYRIKA

SILESIA

ALDANA

MAWKA

MALAGA

0,125 ha
0,125 ha
0,16 ha
0,8 ha
0,08 ha
0,08 ha

0,08 ha

385 kg
370 kg
490 kg
1584 kg
205 kg
245 kg

260 kg

3080 kg
2960 kg
3060 kg
1980 kg
2560 kg
3060 kg

3250 kg



